РАСПИСАНИЕ АУДИТОРНЫХ ЗАНЯТИЙ НА ВЕСЕННИЙ СЕМЕСТР 2014/2015 уч. г.
	
	Абасова

Эльмира

Шамильевна
	Календр

Алла

Александровна
	Касимцева

Любовь

Михайловна


	Киселева

Лилия

Анатольевна
	Петрова

Светлана

Владимировна
	Пикалова

Екатерина

Михайловна
	Уразалиева

Азалия

Рафиковна
	Чурушкина

Антонина

Николаевна


	

	ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК

	

	8.30-10.10
	
	
	
	
	
	127
	
	
	

	12.20-14.00
	
	
	
	
	122
	
	
	
	

	13.45-15.25
	113
	
	
	112
	
	
	114
	
	

	ВТОРНИК
	

	8.10-9.50
	
	
	
	
	118
	
	119
	
	

	10.00-11.40
	
	
	
	
	120
	
	
	
	

	12.00-13.40
	
	
	
	
	125
	
	
	
	

	
	

	ЧЕТВЕРГ
	

	12.00-13.40
	
	
	
	
	124
	
	
	

	13.30-15.10
	
	
	128
	
	
	
	
	

	13.45 – 15.25
	
	
	
	
	106
	
	111
	

	ПЯТНИЦА
	

	10.00-11.40
	
	117
	
	103
	116
	
	129
	

	12.00-13.40
	
	
	
	
	123
	
	
	

	13.45-15.25
	
	108
	107
	
	
	
	
	

	СУББОТА
	

	8.10 – 9.50
	
	
	
	101
	102
	
	
	104

	9.00-10.40
	
	
	
	
	
	126
	
	

	10.00-11.40
	110
	
	
	109
	
	
	
	105

	13.45-15.25
	115
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


